



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 04220304 March 04, 2022 10:30 AM **Call Order:** 003 **Contract:** E4V44
District: District 4 **Counties:** BROWARD **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 730 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 43788017201 (*)
Contract Desc: BROWARD COUNTY SIGN REPLACEMENT, PRIMARY ROADS

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$409,409.00	100.00%
2	SAFETY SYSTEMS BARRICADES CORP.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$420,336.00	102.67%
3	HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$617,685.00	150.87%
4	ACME BARRICADES LC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$958,750.00	234.18%
5	SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,108,945.80	270.87%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

NOTICE TO INTENT TO AWARD WAS POSTED:

BEGIN DATE:
END DATE:

03/29/22
04/01/22

BEGIN TIME:
END TIME:

10:30 AM
10:30 AM



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04220304 March 04, 2022 **Call Order:** 003 **Contract:** E4V44
District: District 4 **Counties:** BROWARD **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 730 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 43788017201 (*)

Contract Descr: BROWARD COUNTY SIGN REPLACEMENT, PRIMARY ROADS

The work under this Contract consists of providing labor, equipment, materials, and incidentals necessary to furnish, install, and remove signs along various roadways in Broward County.

- **MAXIMUM LIMITING CONTRACT:** The award amount and contract performance bond shall be based on maximum limiting budgeted amount of \$500,000.00 and not the contractors bid total.
- **PERFORMANCE BOND:** A Contract / Performance bond is required for this project.
- **GENERAL LIABILITY:** The limits of coverage shall not be less than \$1,000,000 for each occurrence and not less than a \$5,000,000 annual general aggregate, inclusive of amounts provided by an umbrella or excess policy. The limits of coverage described herein shall apply fully to the work or operations performed under the Contract, and may not be shared with or diminished by claims unrelated to the contract. The policy/ies and coverage described herein may be subject to a deductible. Pay all deductibles as required by the policy. No policy/ies or coverage described herein may contain or be subject to a Retention or a Self-Insured Retention.

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(2) SAFETY SYSTEMS BARRICADES CORP.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			(SIGNS)(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN					
0005 0700 1 11 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		20.000 AS	375.00000	7,500.00	380.00000	7,600.00	987.00000	19,740.00
0010 0700 1 12 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		20.000 AS	1,000.00000	20,000.00	1,250.00000	25,000.00	2,509.50000	50,190.00
0015 0700 1 13 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		5.000 AS	1,150.00000	5,750.00	1,600.00000	8,000.00	1,864.50000	9,322.50
0020 0700 1 14 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 31+ SF		2.000 AS	1,300.00000	2,600.00	2,500.00000	5,000.00	2,923.50000	5,847.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04220304 March 04, 2022

Call Order: 003

Contract: E4V44

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(2) SAFETY SYSTEMS BARRICADES CORP.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SIGNS)(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN								
0025 0700 1 21 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BARRIER MOUNT INDEX 11871/700-013 UP TO 12 SF	AS	2.000	1,100.00000	2,200.00	380.00000	760.00	1,123.50000	2,247.00
0030 0700 1 22 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BARRIER MOUNT INDEX 11871/700-013, 12-20 SF	AS	2.000	1,100.00000	2,200.00	400.00000	800.00	1,498.50000	2,997.00
0035 0700 1 31 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, UP TO 12 SF	AS	2.000	1,200.00000	2,400.00	400.00000	800.00	1,123.50000	2,247.00
0040 0700 1 32 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, 12-20 SF	AS	2.000	1,320.00000	2,640.00	875.00000	1,750.00	1,498.50000	2,997.00
0045 0700 1 40 SINGLE POST SIGN, INSTALL	AS	3.000	125.00000	375.00	150.00000	450.00	118.50000	355.50
0050 0700 1 50 SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE	AS	2.000	300.00000	600.00	300.00000	600.00	568.50000	1,137.00
0055 0700 1 60 SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE	AS	4.000	25.00000	100.00	50.00000	200.00	417.00000	1,668.00
0060 0700 2 11 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF	AS	2.000	2,500.00000	5,000.00	2,150.00000	4,300.00	2,923.50000	5,847.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04220304 March 04, 2022

Call Order: 003

Contract: E4V44

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(2) SAFETY SYSTEMS BARRICADES CORP.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SIGNS)(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN								
0065 0700 2 12 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		5.000 AS	3,000.00000	15,000.00	3,850.00000	19,250.00	3,073.50000	15,367.50
0070 0700 2 13 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		18.000 AS	3,000.00000	54,000.00	4,440.00000	79,920.00	5,980.50000	107,649.00
0075 0700 2 14 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 31-50 SF		5.000 AS	3,000.00000	15,000.00	5,150.00000	25,750.00	5,923.50000	29,617.50
0080 0700 2 15 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 51-100 SF		5.000 AS	4,250.00000	21,250.00	4,200.00000	21,000.00	6,448.50000	32,242.50
0085 0700 2 16 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 101-200 SF		1.000 AS	5,300.00000	5,300.00	4,350.00000	4,350.00	7,498.50000	7,498.50
0090 0700 2 17 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 201-300 SF		1.000 AS	5,844.00000	5,844.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00	11,998.50000	11,998.50
0095 0700 2 50 MULTI- POST SIGN, GROUND MOUNT, RELOCATE		3.000 AS	2,500.00000	7,500.00	1,111.00000	3,333.00	1,498.50000	4,495.50
0100 0700 2 60 MULTI- POST SIGN, REMOVE		10.000 AS	200.00000	2,000.00	225.00000	2,250.00	1,480.50000	14,805.00
0105 0700 3101 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 EA	450.00000	2,250.00	395.00000	1,975.00	673.50000	3,367.50



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04220304 March 04, 2022 Call Order: 003 Contract: E4V44

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(2) SAFETY SYSTEMS BARRICADES CORP.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN								
0110 0700 3102 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		5.000 EA	750.00000	3,750.00	555.00000	2,775.00	973.50000	4,867.50
0115 0700 3103 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		5.000 EA	750.00000	3,750.00	888.00000	4,440.00	1,273.50000	6,367.50
0120 0700 3104 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 31-50 SF		15.000 EA	950.00000	14,250.00	1,400.00000	21,000.00	1,873.50000	28,102.50
0125 0700 3105 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 51-100 SF		10.000 EA	1,250.00000	12,500.00	2,250.00000	22,500.00	2,098.50000	20,985.00
0130 0700 3106 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 101-200 SF		5.000 EA	3,500.00000	17,500.00	2,500.00000	12,500.00	2,998.50000	14,992.50
0135 0700 3107 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 201-300 SF		3.000 EA	4,800.00000	14,400.00	2,500.00000	7,500.00	2,998.50000	8,995.50
0140 0700 3201 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 EA	700.00000	3,500.00	525.00000	2,625.00	718.50000	3,592.50
0145 0700 3202 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 12-20 SF		5.000 EA	700.00000	3,500.00	975.00000	4,875.00	1,123.50000	5,617.50
0150 0700 3203 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 21-30 SF		5.000 EA	900.00000	4,500.00	1,100.00000	5,500.00	1,123.50000	5,617.50



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04220304 March 04, 2022 Call Order: 003 Contract: E4V44

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(2) SAFETY SYSTEMS BARRICADES CORP.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SIGNS)(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN								
0155 0700 3204 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 31-50 SF		3.000 EA	1,150.00000	3,450.00	1,750.00000	5,250.00	1,723.50000	5,170.50
0160 0700 3205 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 51-100 SF		3.000 EA	2,350.00000	7,050.00	3,500.00000	10,500.00	2,623.50000	7,870.50
0165 0700 3206 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 101-200 SF		3.000 EA	4,850.00000	14,550.00	5,600.00000	16,800.00	4,348.50000	13,045.50
0170 0700 3207 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 201-300 SF		3.000 EA	5,500.00000	16,500.00	3,333.00000	9,999.00	3,823.50000	11,470.50
0175 0700 3208 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 301-400 SF		2.000 EA	7,000.00000	14,000.00	3,333.00000	6,666.00	3,823.50000	7,647.00
0180 0700 3301 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL SINGLE POST BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, UP TO 12 SF		10.000 EA	750.00000	7,500.00	999.00000	9,990.00	3,576.00000	35,760.00
0185 0700 3401 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, UP TO 12 SF		8.000 EA	150.00000	1,200.00	125.00000	1,000.00	148.50000	1,188.00
0190 0700 3402 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 12-20 SF		10.000 EA	175.00000	1,750.00	100.00000	1,000.00	73.50000	735.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04220304 March 04, 2022

Call Order: 003

Contract: E4V44

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(2) SAFETY SYSTEMS BARRICADES CORP.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SIGNS)(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN								
0195 0700 3403 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 21-30 SF		10.000 EA	200.00000	2,000.00	100.00000	1,000.00	73.50000	735.00
0200 0700 3404 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 31-50 SF		6.000 EA	325.00000	1,950.00	100.00000	600.00	148.50000	891.00
0205 0700 3405 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 51-100 SF		2.000 EA	750.00000	1,500.00	725.00000	1,450.00	223.50000	447.00
0210 0700 3406 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 101-200 SF		1.000 EA	1,000.00000	1,000.00	888.00000	888.00	298.50000	298.50
0215 0700 3501 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, UP TO 12 SF		2.000 EA	100.00000	200.00	150.00000	300.00	111.00000	222.00
0220 0700 3502 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, 12-20 SF		2.000 EA	150.00000	300.00	160.00000	320.00	186.00000	372.00
0225 0700 3503 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, 21-30 SF		2.000 EA	150.00000	300.00	170.00000	340.00	223.50000	447.00
0230 0700 3504 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, 31-50 SF		2.000 EA	250.00000	500.00	285.00000	570.00	298.50000	597.00
0235 0700 3505 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, 51-100 SF		2.000 EA	650.00000	1,300.00	395.00000	790.00	298.50000	597.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04220304 March 04, 2022 Call Order: 003 Contract: E4V44

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(2) SAFETY SYSTEMS BARRICADES CORP.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN								
0240 0700 3506 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, 101-200 SF		1.000 EA	750.00000	750.00	250.00000	250.00	298.50000	298.50
0245 0700 3507 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, 201-300 SF		1.000 EA	1,150.00000	1,150.00	250.00000	250.00	298.50000	298.50
0250 0700 3601 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, UP TO 12 SF		11.000 EA	50.00000	550.00	40.00000	440.00	13.50000	148.50
0255 0700 3602 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 12-20 SF		10.000 EA	50.00000	500.00	40.00000	400.00	21.00000	210.00
0260 0700 3603 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 21-30 SF		5.000 EA	100.00000	500.00	40.00000	200.00	21.00000	105.00
0265 0700 3604 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 31-50 SF		5.000 EA	150.00000	750.00	50.00000	250.00	36.00000	180.00
0270 0700 3605 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 51-100 SF		5.000 EA	350.00000	1,750.00	250.00000	1,250.00	223.50000	1,117.50
0275 0700 3606 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 101-200 SF		3.000 EA	500.00000	1,500.00	300.00000	900.00	411.00000	1,233.00
0280 0700 3607 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 201-300 SF		2.000 EA	750.00000	1,500.00	425.00000	850.00	523.50000	1,047.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04220304 March 04, 2022

Call Order: 003

Contract: E4V44

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(2) SAFETY SYSTEMS BARRICADES CORP.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SIGNS)(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN								
0285 E101 72 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY RESPONSE)		3.000 EA	1,500.00000	4,500.00	450.00000	1,350.00	3,750.00000	11,250.00
0290 E700 30 1 SIGN PANEL OVERLAY, SINGLE POST		100.000 SF	20.00000	2,000.00	15.00000	1,500.00	37.50000	3,750.00
0295 E700 30 2 SIGN PANEL OVERLAY, MULTI POST		100.000 SF	25.00000	2,500.00	25.00000	2,500.00	52.50000	5,250.00
0300 E700 30 3 SIGN PANEL OVERLAY, OVERHEAD		50.000 SF	50.00000	2,500.00	30.00000	1,500.00	67.50000	3,375.00
0305 E700 46 31 REPAIR EXISTING SIGN (SINGLE POST)		10.000 AS	250.00000	2,500.00	200.00000	2,000.00	148.50000	1,485.00
0310 E700 46 32 REPAIR EXISTING SIGN (MULTI POST)		15.000 AS	575.00000	8,625.00	250.00000	3,750.00	148.50000	2,227.50
0315 E700 46 33 REPAIR EXISTING SIGN (OVHD TRUSS)		3.000 AS	2,500.00000	7,500.00	1,400.00000	4,200.00	2,248.50000	6,745.50
0320 E700 46 34 REPAIR EXISTING SIGN (OVHD CANTILEVER)		3.000 AS	2,500.00000	7,500.00	1,600.00000	4,800.00	3,748.50000	11,245.50
0325 E700 94 1 BREAKAWAY SIGN SUPPORT FOUNDATION (F&I)		10.000 EA	575.00000	5,750.00	550.00000	5,500.00	523.50000	5,235.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04220304 March 04, 2022 Call Order: 003 Contract: E4V44

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(2) SAFETY SYSTEMS BARRICADES CORP.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN								
0330 E700 94 2 BREAKAWAY SIGN SUPPORT FOUNDATION (REMOVE)		15.000 EA	225.00000	3,375.00	200.00000	3,000.00	148.50000	2,227.50
0335 E700 96 1 SIGN SUPPORT REPAIRS (ALUMINUM)		100.000 LB	125.00000	12,500.00	95.00000	9,500.00	298.50000	29,850.00
0340 E700 96 2 SIGN SUPPORT REPAIRS (STEEL)		100.000 LB	75.00000	7,500.00	75.00000	7,500.00	118.50000	11,850.00
0345 E700 98 SIGN INSPECTION (SINGLE/MULTI POST GROUND MOUNT)		3.000 EA	500.00000	1,500.00	60.00000	180.00	96.00000	288.00
0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN Section Totals:				\$409,409.00		\$420,336.00		\$617,685.00
Contract Grand Totals:				\$409,409.00		\$420,336.00		617,685.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04220304 March 04, 2022 Call Order: 003 Contract: E4V44

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ACME BARRICADES LC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SIGNS)(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN								
0005 0700 1 11 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		20.000 AS	900.00000	18,000.00	547.84000	10,956.80		
0010 0700 1 12 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		20.000 AS	2,400.00000	48,000.00	1,870.00000	37,400.00		
0015 0700 1 13 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		5.000 AS	3,000.00000	15,000.00	2,401.00000	12,005.00		
0020 0700 1 14 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 31+ SF		2.000 AS	3,500.00000	7,000.00	3,565.00000	7,130.00		
0025 0700 1 21 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BARRIER MOUNT INDEX 11871/700-013 UP TO 12 SF		2.000 AS	2,200.00000	4,400.00	2,444.00000	4,888.00		
0030 0700 1 22 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BARRIER MOUNT INDEX 11871/700-013, 12-20 SF		2.000 AS	2,500.00000	5,000.00	2,935.00000	5,870.00		
0035 0700 1 31 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, UP TO 12 SF		2.000 AS	4,000.00000	8,000.00	3,025.00000	6,050.00		
0040 0700 1 32 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, 12-20 SF		2.000 AS	4,300.00000	8,600.00	3,489.00000	6,978.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04220304 March 04, 2022 Call Order: 003 Contract: E4V44

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ACME BARRICADES LC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			(SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN					
0045	0700 1 40	3.000	1,500.00000	4,500.00	472.00000	1,416.00		
	SINGLE POST SIGN, INSTALL	AS						
0050	0700 1 50	2.000	750.00000	1,500.00	375.00000	750.00		
	SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE	AS						
0055	0700 1 60	4.000	100.00000	400.00	44.00000	176.00		
	SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE	AS						
0060	0700 2 11	2.000	4,000.00000	8,000.00	5,178.00000	10,356.00		
	MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF	AS						
0065	0700 2 12	5.000	5,000.00000	25,000.00	8,042.00000	40,210.00		
	MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF	AS						
0070	0700 2 13	18.000	6,000.00000	108,000.00	8,775.00000	157,950.00		
	MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF	AS						
0075	0700 2 14	5.000	8,500.00000	42,500.00	9,535.00000	47,675.00		
	MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 31-50 SF	AS						
0080	0700 2 15	5.000	12,000.00000	60,000.00	12,361.00000	61,805.00		
	MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 51-100 SF	AS						
0085	0700 2 16	1.000	16,000.00000	16,000.00	19,293.00000	19,293.00		
	MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 101-200 SF	AS						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04220304 March 04, 2022 Call Order: 003 Contract: E4V44

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ACME BARRICADES LC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN								
0090 0700 2 17 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 201-300 SF		1.000 AS	20,000.00000	20,000.00	24,747.00000	24,747.00		
0095 0700 2 50 MULTI- POST SIGN, GROUND MOUNT, RELOCATE		3.000 AS	8,500.00000	25,500.00	9,082.00000	27,246.00		
0100 0700 2 60 MULTI- POST SIGN, REMOVE		10.000 AS	1,500.00000	15,000.00	1,233.00000	12,330.00		
0105 0700 3101 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 EA	400.00000	2,000.00	332.00000	1,660.00		
0110 0700 3102 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		5.000 EA	800.00000	4,000.00	649.00000	3,245.00		
0115 0700 3103 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		5.000 EA	1,500.00000	7,500.00	1,395.00000	6,975.00		
0120 0700 3104 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 31-50 SF		15.000 EA	2,500.00000	37,500.00	1,643.00000	24,645.00		
0125 0700 3105 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 51-100 SF		10.000 EA	5,000.00000	50,000.00	3,672.00000	36,720.00		
0130 0700 3106 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 101-200 SF		5.000 EA	10,000.00000	50,000.00	5,917.00000	29,585.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04220304 March 04, 2022 Call Order: 003 Contract: E4V44

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ACME BARRICADES LC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			(SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN					
0135 0700 3107		3.000	15,000.00000	45,000.00	11,189.00000	33,567.00		
SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 201-300 SF		EA						
0140 0700 3201		5.000	1,000.00000	5,000.00	3,195.00000	15,975.00		
SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		EA						
0145 0700 3202		5.000	1,800.00000	9,000.00	3,867.00000	19,335.00		
SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 12-20 SF		EA						
0150 0700 3203		5.000	2,500.00000	12,500.00	4,211.00000	21,055.00		
SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 21-30 SF		EA						
0155 0700 3204		3.000	3,500.00000	10,500.00	5,229.00000	15,687.00		
SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 31-50 SF		EA						
0160 0700 3205		3.000	6,000.00000	18,000.00	7,343.00000	22,029.00		
SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 51-100 SF		EA						
0165 0700 3206		3.000	12,000.00000	36,000.00	10,495.00000	31,485.00		
SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 101-200 SF		EA						
0170 0700 3207		3.000	14,000.00000	42,000.00	14,422.00000	43,266.00		
SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 201-300 SF		EA						
0175 0700 3208		2.000	16,000.00000	32,000.00	17,605.00000	35,210.00		
SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 301-400 SF		EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04220304 March 04, 2022 Call Order: 003 Contract: E4V44

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ACME BARRICADES LC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN								
0180 0700 3301 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL SINGLE POST BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, UP TO 12 SF		10.000 EA	750.00000	7,500.00	867.00000	8,670.00		
0185 0700 3401 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, UP TO 12 SF		8.000 EA	300.00000	2,400.00	202.00000	1,616.00		
0190 0700 3402 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 12-20 SF		10.000 EA	450.00000	4,500.00	535.00000	5,350.00		
0195 0700 3403 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 21-30 SF		10.000 EA	650.00000	6,500.00	2,435.00000	24,350.00		
0200 0700 3404 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 31-50 SF		6.000 EA	1,000.00000	6,000.00	5,230.00000	31,380.00		
0205 0700 3405 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 51-100 SF		2.000 EA	2,000.00000	4,000.00	5,326.00000	10,652.00		
0210 0700 3406 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 101-200 SF		1.000 EA	3,000.00000	3,000.00	7,707.00000	7,707.00		
0215 0700 3501 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, UP TO 12 SF		2.000 EA	200.00000	400.00	164.00000	328.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04220304 March 04, 2022 Call Order: 003 Contract: E4V44

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ACME BARRICADES LC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			(SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN					
0220 0700 3502 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, 12-20 SF		2.000 EA	200.00000	400.00	261.00000	522.00		
0225 0700 3503 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, 21-30 SF		2.000 EA	350.00000	700.00	707.00000	1,414.00		
0230 0700 3504 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, 31-50 SF		2.000 EA	400.00000	800.00	3,262.00000	6,524.00		
0235 0700 3505 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, 51-100 SF		2.000 EA	1,000.00000	2,000.00	3,370.00000	6,740.00		
0240 0700 3506 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, 101-200 SF		1.000 EA	2,000.00000	2,000.00	3,658.00000	3,658.00		
0245 0700 3507 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, 201-300 SF		1.000 EA	2,000.00000	2,000.00	4,501.00000	4,501.00		
0250 0700 3601 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, UP TO 12 SF		11.000 EA	100.00000	1,100.00	77.00000	847.00		
0255 0700 3602 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 12-20 SF		10.000 EA	100.00000	1,000.00	172.00000	1,720.00		
0260 0700 3603 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 21-30 SF		5.000 EA	500.00000	2,500.00	361.00000	1,805.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04220304 March 04, 2022 Call Order: 003 Contract: E4V44

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ACME BARRICADES LC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			(SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN					
0265	0700 3604	5.000	750.00000	3,750.00	607.00000	3,035.00		
SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 31-50 SF		EA						
0270	0700 3605	5.000	1,000.00000	5,000.00	3,195.00000	15,975.00		
SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 51-100 SF		EA						
0275	0700 3606	3.000	1,000.00000	3,000.00	3,136.00000	9,408.00		
SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 101-200 SF		EA						
0280	0700 3607	2.000	1,000.00000	2,000.00	3,219.00000	6,438.00		
SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 201-300 SF		EA						
0285	E101 72	3.000	3,000.00000	9,000.00	10,000.00000	30,000.00		
MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY RESPONSE)		EA						
0290	E700 30 1	100.000	50.00000	5,000.00	45.00000	4,500.00		
SIGN PANEL OVERLAY, SINGLE POST		SF						
0295	E700 30 2	100.000	50.00000	5,000.00	52.00000	5,200.00		
SIGN PANEL OVERLAY, MULTI POST		SF						
0300	E700 30 3	50.000	75.00000	3,750.00	72.00000	3,600.00		
SIGN PANEL OVERLAY, OVERHEAD		SF						
0305	E700 46 31	10.000	750.00000	7,500.00	289.00000	2,890.00		
REPAIR EXISTING SIGN (SINGLE POST)		AS						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04220304 March 04, 2022 Call Order: 003 Contract: E4V44

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ACME BARRICADES LC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN								
0310 E700 46 32 REPAIR EXISTING SIGN (MULTI POST)		15.000 AS	1,000.00000	15,000.00	1,001.00000	15,015.00		
0315 E700 46 33 REPAIR EXISTING SIGN (OVHD TRUSS)		3.000 AS	2,500.00000	7,500.00	4,298.00000	12,894.00		
0320 E700 46 34 REPAIR EXISTING SIGN (OVHD CANTILEVER)		3.000 AS	2,500.00000	7,500.00	4,595.00000	13,785.00		
0325 E700 94 1 BREAKAWAY SIGN SUPPORT FOUNDATION (F&I)		10.000 EA	1,500.00000	15,000.00	1,408.00000	14,080.00		
0330 E700 94 2 BREAKAWAY SIGN SUPPORT FOUNDATION (REMOVE)		15.000 EA	750.00000	11,250.00	238.00000	3,570.00		
0335 E700 96 1 SIGN SUPPORT REPAIRS (ALUMINUM)		100.000 LB	50.00000	5,000.00	67.00000	6,700.00		
0340 E700 96 2 SIGN SUPPORT REPAIRS (STEEL)		100.000 LB	50.00000	5,000.00	82.00000	8,200.00		
0345 E700 98 SIGN INSPECTION (SINGLE/MULTI POST GROUND MOUNT)		3.000 EA	100.00000	300.00	67.00000	201.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04220304 March 04, 2022 Call Order: 003 Contract: E4V44

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ACME BARRICADES LC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 0001 (SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN
 0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN Section Totals: \$958,750.00 \$1,108,945.80

Contract Grand Totals:	\$958,750.00	\$1,108,945.80
------------------------	--------------	----------------



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04220304 March 04, 2022 **Call Order:** 003 **Contract:** E4V44

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.